Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Design Features:
•CRl90+ up to 140lm/w, CRl95+ up to 120lm/w.
• CRI/TM-30-15: CRI >95 / [Rf>93-Rg>99, R9>94) CRI >90 / [Rf>90-Rg>99, R9>65) .
• Can be cut vertically, horizontally or other shapes.
•  Lumen Maintenance: 55°C: L70/B10>54000hrs, lumen maintenance 88.51%, L90/B10>47000hrs,
   Lumen maintenance 89.95% , L70/B10>54000hrs, lumen maintenance 86.01%,
   L90/B10>38000hrs, lumen maintenance 89.95% .

DALI
Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Order Guide: 1 2 3 4 5 6
*Example : FLXG-ST-SRF-REC-XX’XX’-E-18W-DRY-27K-DMV-UNV
FLXG-ST
Specs Code:
1FIXTURE ID
Flexglow
Static
6
SERIES-WATTAGE 5
E-18WEco-18Watt
SHAPE 3
CIRCircle
CSTMCustom
MOUNTING 2
SRFSurface
RCSRecessed
Width’ X Height’ W’ X H’
DIA’Diameter
DIMENSIONS 4
RECRectangle
LED OPTION 7
2200K 22K
27K2700K
30K3000K
35K3500K
5000K 50K
62K6200K
40D4000K
VOLTAGE 9
120V 120V
UNV120-277V
7 8
SQFSquare Feet
E-26WEco-26Watt
FLEXGLOW STATIC
DIMMING 8
DMV0-10V
DALIDALI
T-18WThor-18Watt
T-26WThor-26Watt
LOCATION 6
DRYDRY
WETWET